
GRAN PREMIO SAN BARTOLOME
XV MEMORIAL RAFAEL LOPEZ LUCAS

(Inscripcion corredores)

Total Inscritos..:  102 
Organiza..: C.C. Nules Fecha..: 28/08/10

Dor Nombre Equipo Cat Dor Nombre Equipo Cat
1 CUENCA, Borja JORGE CANET-QUIM 1 67 RAMON, Vicente VALENCIA TERRA I 1
2 SIMO, David JORGE CANET-QUIM 1 68 SANCHEZ, Juan Carlos VALENCIA TERRA I 1
3 HERRERO, Jose Maria JORGE CANET-QUIM 1 69 SERRANO, Fco Javier VALENCIA TERRA I 1
4 TURGOOSE, Fraser Jay JORGE CANET-QUIM 1 70 TORRES, Cristian VALENCIA TERRA I 1
5 TAMAYO, Juan Jose JORGE CANET-QUIM 1 71 VIVES, Miguel INFINOBRAS 1
9 GOMEZ, Carlos JORGE CANET-QUIM 1 73 IVANOV, Nikolay INFINOBRAS 1

12 ENGUIX, Mario JORGE CANET-QUIM 1 76 SANCHEZ, Juan INFINOBRAS 1
13 PEREZ, Santiago JORGE CANET-QUIM 1 78 MORA, Marcial INFINOBRAS 1
15 CASADO, Alberto JORGE CANET-QUIM 1 79 GARCIA, Diego INFINOBRAS 1
16 BOLUFER, Victor JORGE CANET-QUIM 1 80 LLINARES, Josep INFINOBRAS 1
17 BAIXAULI, Antonio A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1 81 LLACER, Ricardo INFINOBRAS 1
18 BOSCH, Raul A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1 82 TUDELA, Sergio INFINOBRAS 1
20 CIVERA, David A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1 84 GANDIA, Victor INFINOBRAS 1
21 FELIX, Carles A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1 86 MARTINEZ, Carlos INFINOBRAS 1
22 FERRANDO, Vicent A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1 90 LOPEZ, Daniel CERAMICAS ONDA 1
23 GIJON, Pablo A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1 92 MILIAN, Andrés CERAMICAS ONDA 1
24 GOMEZ, Just A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1 93 PESUDO, Joaquín CERAMICAS ONDA 1
26 REDONDO, Hilari A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1 94 RENAU, Marc CERAMICAS ONDA 1
27 SAMPER, Antonio A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1 95 ROMERO, Iván CERAMICAS ONDA 1
28 SANCHEZ, Marc A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1 96 VALLS, Sergio CERAMICAS ONDA 1
31 VALLS, Jaume LA BRUIXETA-ALMA 1 97 PELEGRI, Oscar CERAMICAS ONDA 1
32 PERIS, Marc LA BRUIXETA-ALMA 1 100 MARTINEZ, Francisco HERMANOS VENTUR 1
34 TELLOLS, Saul LA BRUIXETA-ALMA 1 101 OLMEDO, Carlos HERMANOS VENTUR 1
35 CASTILLO, Victor LA BRUIXETA-ALMA 1 103 SEMITIEL, Jesus HERMANOS VENTUR 1
36 STEPANYUK, Vladyslav LA BRUIXETA-ALMA 1 104 RODENAS, Francisco HERMANOS VENTUR 1
38 IBAÑEZ, Ivan LA BRUIXETA-ALMA 1 105 CHIVA, Edgar HERMANOS VENTUR 1
39 GIL, Noel LA BRUIXETA-ALMA 1 106 SANCHEZ-ALC, Sergio HERMANOS VENTUR 1
42 ALVADO, Daniel G.D. LLOPIS 1 107 LOPEZ, José Luis SUPERPINT-BENICA 1
43 ANDRES, Noe G.D. LLOPIS 1 110 LEON, David SUPERPINT-BENICA 1
44 CASTRO, Jorge G.D. LLOPIS 1 112 GARCIA, Fco. José SUPERPINT-BENICA 1
45 COSTA, Axel G.D. LLOPIS 1 113 LOPEZ, Francisco SUPERPINT-BENICA 1
47 LOPEZ, Pablo G.D. LLOPIS 1 118 DONET, Neus CICLOS BENAVENT 1
48 LOPEZ, Ivan G.D. LLOPIS 1 120 FERNANDEZ, Adrian BELYAN TAPIZADOS 1
49 LOSA, Ruben G.D. LLOPIS 1 121 LOPEZ, Francisco BELYAN TAPIZADOS 1
50 LOZANO, Manuel G.D. LLOPIS 1 126 GINER, Carolina G.D. LLOPIS 1
51 MOHEDANO, Roberto G.D. LLOPIS 1 128 NOVELLA, Javier AEL-TXIRRINDULAR 1
52 RODRIGUEZ, Victor M. G.D. LLOPIS 1 129 MULERO, Daniel AEL-TXIRRINDULAR 1
53 VALDIVIESO, Enric G.D. LLOPIS 1 130 SANCHIS, Alberto VALENCIA TERRA I 1
54 ALBERO, Alvaro BELYAN TAPIZADOS 1 132 NAVARRO, Abel VALENCIA TERRA I 1
55 ANDREU, Fco.senen BELYAN TAPIZADOS 1 136 RIERA, Joan Enric AEL-TXIRRINDULAR 1
56 CERDA, Raul BELYAN TAPIZADOS 1 140 PRATS, Erik VALENCIA TERRA I 1
58 TARI, Ismael BELYAN TAPIZADOS 1 141 VALLES, Enrique VALENCIA TERRA I 1
59 ALAMILLA, Francisco VALENCIA TERRA I 1 144 VERDU, Alvaro VALENCIA TERRA I 1
60 APARICIO, Fernando VALENCIA TERRA I 1 152 GAZQUEZ, Jose Antonio BELYAN TAPIZADOS 1
61 CARDONA, Aitor VALENCIA TERRA I 1 159 CASTRO, Raquel A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1
62 DOMINGUEZ, Sergio VALENCIA TERRA I 1 160 ARAQUE, Pablo GENOVES 1
63 JUAN, Miguel VALENCIA TERRA I 1 161 MARTINEZ, Tania A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1
64 MARTIN, Agustin VALENCIA TERRA I 1 162 FLORES, Iris A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1
65 MUÑOZ, Carlos VALENCIA TERRA I 1 164 HERNANDEZ, Maite A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1
66 PEREZ, Alvaro VALENCIA TERRA I 1 165 MANRIQUE, Mar A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1

166 MATEO, Monica A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1
167 PERALES, Eloisa A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 1
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1º 53 ESP19941017 VALDIVIESO, Enric 1 G.D. LLOPIS 01:26:53
2º 45 ESP19941010 COSTA, Axel 1 G.D. LLOPIS 0
3º 9 ESP19950109 GOMEZ, Carlos 1 JORGE CANET-QUIMOPOOL 0
4º 60 ESP19940203 APARICIO, Fernando 1 VALENCIA TERRA IMAR 0
5º 18 ESP19940208 BOSCH, Raul 1 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 0
6º 27 ESP19940614 SAMPER, Antonio 1 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 0
7º 34 ESP19951020 TELLOLS, Saul 1 LA BRUIXETA-ALMASSORA 0
8º 144 ESP19951203 VERDU, Alvaro 1 VALENCIA TERRA IMAR 0
9º 71 ESP19950422 VIVES, Miguel 1 INFINOBRAS 0

10º 48 ESP19940513 LOPEZ, Ivan 1 G.D. LLOPIS a 06
11º 62 ESP19951219 DOMINGUEZ, Sergio 1 VALENCIA TERRA IMAR a 01:05
12º 59 ESP19941127 ALAMILLA, Francisco 1 VALENCIA TERRA IMAR a 01:05
13º 5 ESP19940418 TAMAYO, Juan Jose 1 JORGE CANET-QUIMOPOOL a 01:05
14º 17 ESP19940315 BAIXAULI, Antonio 1 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 01:05
15º 110 ESP19940307 LEON, David 1 SUPERPINT-BENICARLO a 01:05
16º 70 ESP19950428 TORRES, Cristian 1 VALENCIA TERRA IMAR a 01:05
17º 78 ESP19950827 MORA, Marcial 1 INFINOBRAS a 01:05
18º 97 ESP19940530 PELEGRI, Oscar 1 CERAMICAS ONDA a 01:05
19º 3 ESP19940519 HERRERO, Jose Maria 1 JORGE CANET-QUIMOPOOL a 01:05
20º 24 ESP19950227 GOMEZ, Just 1 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 01:05
21º 140 ESP19941107 PRATS, Erik 1 VALENCIA TERRA IMAR a 01:05
22º 96 ESP19940719 VALLS, Sergio 1 CERAMICAS ONDA a 01:05
23º 65 ESP19940521 MUÑOZ, Carlos 1 VALENCIA TERRA IMAR a 01:05
24º 121 ESP19940329 LOPEZ, Francisco 1 BELYAN TAPIZADOS-MURC a 01:05
25º 50 ESP19950620 LOZANO, Manuel 1 G.D. LLOPIS a 01:05
26º 141 ESP19940816 VALLES, Enrique 1 VALENCIA TERRA IMAR a 01:05
27º 4 GBR19940921 TURGOOSE, Fraser Jay 1 JORGE CANET-QUIMOPOOL a 01:05
28º 120 ESP19940114 FERNANDEZ, Adrian 1 BELYAN TAPIZADOS-MURC a 01:05
29º 28 ESP19951028 SANCHEZ, Marc 1 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 01:05
30º 66 ESP19950505 PEREZ, Alvaro 1 VALENCIA TERRA IMAR a 01:05
31º 93 ESP19940705 PESUDO, Joaquín 1 CERAMICAS ONDA a 01:05
32º 1 ESP19940402 CUENCA, Borja 1 JORGE CANET-QUIMOPOOL a 01:05
33º 81 ESP19950401 LLACER, Ricardo 1 INFINOBRAS a 01:05
34º 90 ESP19940223 LOPEZ, Daniel 1 CERAMICAS ONDA a 01:05
35º 76 ESP19950515 SANCHEZ, Juan 1 INFINOBRAS a 01:05
36º 23 ESP19951103 GIJON, Pablo 1 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 01:05
37º 52 ESP19940304 RODRIGUEZ, Victor M. 1 G.D. LLOPIS a 01:05
38º 2 ESP19940904 SIMO, David 1 JORGE CANET-QUIMOPOOL a 01:05
39º 69 ESP19951025 SERRANO, Fco Javier 1 VALENCIA TERRA IMAR a 01:05
40º 26 ESP19940125 REDONDO, Hilari 1 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 01:05
41º 101 ESP19940702 OLMEDO, Carlos 1 HERMANOS VENTURA a 01:05
42º 35 ESP19950314 CASTILLO, Victor 1 LA BRUIXETA-ALMASSORA a 01:05
43º 20 ESP19940727 CIVERA, David 1 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 01:05
44º 79 ESP19950311 GARCIA, Diego 1 INFINOBRAS a 01:05
45º 43 ESP19940211 ANDRES, Noe 1 G.D. LLOPIS a 01:05
46º 152 ESP19940825 GAZQUEZ, Jose Antonio 1 BELYAN TAPIZADOS-MURC a 01:05
47º 95 ESP19940211 ROMERO, Iván 1 CERAMICAS ONDA a 01:05
48º 80 ESP19941029 LLINARES, Josep 1 INFINOBRAS a 01:05
49º 47 ESP19940526 LOPEZ, Pablo 1 G.D. LLOPIS a 01:05
50º 15 ESP19951002 CASADO, Alberto 1 JORGE CANET-QUIMOPOOL a 01:05
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51º 94 ESP19941025 RENAU, Marc 1 CERAMICAS ONDA a 01:05
52º 36 UKR19950301 STEPANYUK, Vladyslav 1 LA BRUIXETA-ALMASSORA a 01:05
53º 82 ESP19941118 TUDELA, Sergio 1 INFINOBRAS a 01:17
54º 44 ESP19950630 CASTRO, Jorge 1 G.D. LLOPIS a 01:17
55º 84 ESP19940728 GANDIA, Victor 1 INFINOBRAS a 03:00
56º 67 ESP19941002 RAMON, Vicente 1 VALENCIA TERRA IMAR a 03:15
57º 161 ESP19920723 MARTINEZ, Tania 2 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 03:37
58º 164 ESP19941106 HERNANDEZ, Maite 2 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 03:37
59º 165 ESP19941103 MANRIQUE, Mar 2 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 03:37
60º 31 ESP19951021 VALLS, Jaume 1 LA BRUIXETA-ALMASSORA a 03:40
61º 159 ESP19930608 CASTRO, Raquel 2 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 03:40
62º 22 ESP19940623 FERRANDO, Vicent 1 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 03:55
63º 38 ESP19941105 IBAÑEZ, Ivan 1 LA BRUIXETA-ALMASSORA a 05:17
64º 162 ESP19930316 FLORES, Iris 2 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 05:17
65º 167 ESP19950805 PERALES, Eloisa 2 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 05:17
66º 126 ESP19950211 GINER, Carolina 2 G.D. LLOPIS a 05:17
67º 118 ESP19940812 DONET, Neus 2 CICLOS BENAVENT a 05:17
68º 166 ESP19940224 MATEO, Monica 2 A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 05:17
69º 103 ESP19940922 SEMITIEL, Jesus 1 HERMANOS VENTURA a 05:17

METAS VOLANTES DE LA ETAPA

-VUELTA 5   -Km.: 25,00
1º 17 BAIXAULI, Antonio ESP A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 3-Pun
2º 27 SAMPER, Antonio ESP A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 2-Pun
3º 67 RAMON, Vicente ESP VALENCIA TERRA IMAR 1-Pun

-VUELTA 9   -Km.: 45,00
1º 144 VERDU, Alvaro ESP VALENCIA TERRA IMAR 3-Pun
2º 27 SAMPER, Antonio ESP A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 2-Pun
3º 34 TELLOLS, Saul ESP LA BRUIXETA-ALMASSORA 1-Pun

EQUIPOS DE LA ETAPA
1º G.D. LLOPIS LLO 04:20:45
2º VALENCIA TERRA IMAR VAL 04:21:44 a 59
3º A.E.L.-ROELAUTO AEL 04:21:44 a 59
4º JORGE CANET-QUIMOPOOL QUI 04:22:49 a 02:04
5º INFINOBRAS INF 04:22:49 a 02:04
6º LA BRUIXETA-ALMASSORA ALM 04:22:49 a 02:04
7º CERAMICAS ONDA OND 04:23:54 a 03:09
8º BELYAN TAPIZADOS-MURCIA BEL 04:23:54 a 03:09

----------------------------------------



GENERAL METAS VOLANTES
1º 27 SAMPER, Antonio ESP A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 4-Pun
2º 144 VERDU, Alvaro ESP VALENCIA TERRA IMAR 3-Pun
3º 17 BAIXAULI, Antonio ESP A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 3-Pun
4º 34 TELLOLS, Saul ESP LA BRUIXETA-ALMASSORA 1-Pun
5º 67 RAMON, Vicente ESP VALENCIA TERRA IMAR 1-Pun

GENERAL FEMINAS
1º 161 MARTINEZ, Tania ESP A.E.L.-ROELAUTO 01:30:30
2º 164 HERNANDEZ, Maite ESP A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 0
3º 165 MANRIQUE, Mar ESP A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 0
4º 159 CASTRO, Raquel ESP A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 03
5º 162 FLORES, Iris ESP A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 01:40
6º 167 PERALES, Eloisa ESP A.E.L.-ROELAUTO a 01:40
7º 126 GINER, Carolina ESP G.D. LLOPIS a 01:40
8º 118 DONET, Neus ESP CICLOS BENAVENT a 01:40
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